Elin
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Updated 4.2023	 1
General: Elin is part of our Crystals collection. A series of small spot lights with crystal
diffusers made in different shapes, some clear and some diffused but all of them with the
goal to create a unique effect in the space.
Fixture Body: Brass (Chromium Plated).
Diffuser: Clear Glass.

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)
ELI SFCH D 08 GE
Product Trim/Film Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing2 Driver2
ELI = Elin SFCH = Semi-Flush
Chrome
D = Diamond
Shaped Crystal
08 = 0.8" 0.5 CV = 0.5W / 24VDCConstant Voltage
1 CC = 1W / Constant Current (350mA)
1.5 CC = 1.5W / Constant Current (500mA)
27 = 2700K1
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
GE = General
distribution
0.5W/1W
E84916
E84335
1.5W
E84917
CV
OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
CC
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
1 N/A for CV 2 See page 2
Delivered Lumens* 0.8"
[0.5 CV]
0.8"
[1 CC]
0.8"
[1.5 CC]
GE 96 107 143
*Values shown for 3000K
0.8" (0.5W CV)
0.8" (1.5W CC)
0.8" (1W CC)
IP20
Elin
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2
0.8" 0.5W CV
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-20 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-40 fixtures
ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-20 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-40 fixtures